

PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 64580384

Data
publicarii 21.12.21

Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 1.680,67 RON - 1.680,67 RON

Descriere: DESCRIERE: BEC LED 1*10.08=10.8 PRELUNGITOR 2M 1*27.73. TRIPLU STECHER 1*21.85.=21.85. YALA SERTAR PRELUNGITOR1*8.40.=8.40. DIBLU *10 4*0.84.=3.36. DIBLU *8 CAP CHEIE 4*0.67=2.68. DIBLU *8 4*0.31.=1.24. TUB NEON 18W 2*7.56=15.12. PRELUNGITOR 5M1*38.65=38.65. PRELUNGITOR 10M1*48.74.=48.74. PRELUNGITOR 10M 2*48.74=97.48. PRIZE APARTENTE DUBLE1*21.85.=21.85. BANDA IZOLIER 2*4.20.=8.40. PRELUNGITOR 10MCU INTRERUPATOR 2*57.98.=115.96. CUIE KG 0.251 *11.76=2.94.HOLSURUBURI 4.5 20*0.17=3.40. HOLSURUBURI 5. 20*0.21=4.20. PRELUNGITOR 5M 2*40.34=80.68. LOPETI ZAPADA 4*26.89=107.56. TRIPLU STECHER 1*21.85. =21.85. RACORD SCURGERE 2*7.56=15.12. RACORD FLECSIBIL L40 4*9.24.=36.96. RACORD FLESIBIL L60 1*11.76.=11.76. RACORD SCURGERE + VENTIL 4*13.44=53.76. RACORD SCURGERE 2*6.72=13.44PRELUNGITOR 5M 1*38.65=38.65.YALA SERTAR 2*5.88=11.76. SWILICON 1*16.81.=16.81. RACORD FLESIBIL 1/2-3/8 L40 2*9.24=18.48.RACORD FLESIBIL 1/2-3/8 L50 2*10.08=20.16. BANDA IZOLIER 2*4.20=8.40. BATERIE CHIUVEA 6*42.86=257.16. TUB NEON 18W 25*7.56.=189. BATERIE CHIUVEA 2*96.64=193.28. COLTARE 20*0.84=16.80. CIMENT ALB 1*2.94=2.94. HOLSURUBURI 30*0.05=1.50. HOLSURUBURI 30*0.04 =1.20. BATERIE DUS 1*131.32=131.32.